
Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Division 1 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Category Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Eton A Muir/Scott/Durini/Cornish J18.4X- 9:23.48 - 5.0

2 2 Hereford Cathedral Pratt/Jones/Smith/George J18.4X- 9:26.18 2.70 4.9

3 4 Reading Blue Coat Dawe/Miller/W-Smith/Brown J18.4X- 9:30.40 6.92 4.9

4 5 St Edwards PEN Pastre/Adams/MacRitchie/Jon J18.4X- 9:30.71 7.23 4.9

5 3 Monmouth School A S-Woods/Major/Brock/Dunnett J18.4X- 9:34.08 10.60 4.9

6 32 Monmouth Comp Jones/King/Thomas/Kings J16.4X- 9:51.72 28.24 4.7

7 13 Pangbourne A W-Roberts/Kluter J18.2X 9:56.73 33.25 4.7

8 36 Eton C Muir/Taylor/Friend/Peters J16.4X- 10:00.12 36.64 4.7

9 21 Hampton A Swan/Marlow/Dent/Trevithick J18.4+ 10:00.13 36.65 4.7

10 31 Eton A Packe/Miller/Haines/DeJager J16.4X- 10:01.68 38.20 4.7

11 24 St Edwards Simmonds/MacFarlane/H-Morle J18.4+ 10:03.57 40.09 4.6

12 35 Eton B Fraser/Aldous/You/Lawson J16.4X- 10:06.49 43.01 4.6

13 26 Hampton B Delacroi/Legris/Adamson/Wil J18.4+ 10:07.79 44.31 4.6

14 7 Monmouth School B Doyle/Thompson/Hall/Dryburg J18.4X- 10:08.56 45.08 4.6

15 30 Eton E Metclaf/Jordan/Barroewcliff J18.4+ 10:09.27 45.79 4.6

16 23 Pangbourne Rawsthorne/Rogers/Taylor/A- J18.4+ 10:10.29 46.81 4.6

17 33 Reading Blue Coat Andrews/Perry/Berger/Gibbs J16.4X- 10:12.57 49.09 4.6

18 29 Eton D Singh/Barker-/Geffen/Felste J18.4+ 10:15.88 52.40 4.5

19 6 Eton B Kletnikov/Prebenson/Bodenha J18.4X- 10:24.89 1:01.41 4.5

20 34 Wallingford Isherwood/Burrows/Jones/Sla J16.4X- 10:25.59 1:02.11 4.5

21 16 Wallingford A Ajose/Hares J18.2X 10:26.87 1:03.39 4.5

22 22 Monmouth Comp A Warmington/R-Broome/Harris/ J18.4+ 10:28.03 1:04.55 4.5

23 12 Monmouth School Moggridge/Gray J18.2X 10:29.30 1:05.82 4.4

24 18 Pangbourne B Ash/Poynton J18.2X 10:29.47 1:05.99 4.4

25 50 HMSG A Lewis/Oughton/Thomas/Hancoc W.J18.4X- 10:32.76 1:09.28 4.4

26 46 Wallingford Hayden/Hall J16.2X 10:33.14 1:09.66 4.4

27 8 Berkhamsted A Wilson/Wood J18.2X 10:34.47 1:10.99 4.4

28 19 Wallingford B Axon/Axon J18.2X 10:35.04 1:11.56 4.4

29 45 Swansea City Neilson/Parry J16.2X 10:36.43 1:12.95 4.4

30 40 Monmouth Comp Kensington/Telford J16.2X 10:47.82 1:24.34 4.3

31 27 Monmouth School B W-Digby/Davies/Mansell/Rich J18.4+ 10:50.51 1:27.03 4.3

32 11 Hinksey McGuckin/Hiles J18.2X 10:51.25 1:27.77 4.3

33 41 Monmouth School Gilliland/Kerr J16.2X 10:52.37 1:28.89 4.3

34 14 Reading Blue Coat Martin/Weekly J18.2X 10:55.14 1:31.66 4.3

35 91 Pangbourne B Maxwell J15.1X 11:00.57 1:37.09 4.2

36 53 Marlow Dyson/Rajapaske/Smart/Weave W.J16.4X- 11:01.84 1:38.36 4.2

37 51 HMSG B Allison/Penfold/Turner/Hens W.J18.4X- 11:01.85 1:38.37 4.2

38 20 Eton A Clay/Jhaveri/Salter/Haveloc J18.4+ 11:04.01 1:40.53 4.2

39 15 Stowe Anderson/Curtis J18.2X 11:10.21 1:46.73 4.2

40 83 Pangbourne A Koenig J15.1X 11:12.76 1:49.28 4.2

41 79 Hampton A Nugent J15.1X 11:14.52 1:51.04 4.2

42 64 Marlow Armstrong/Foot W.J18.2X 11:15.92 1:52.44 4.1

43 103 Monmouth School E Waters J15.1X 11:18.72 1:55.24 4.1

44 65 Pangbourne Howard/Misson W.J18.2X 11:18.82 1:55.34 4.1

45 38 Cheltenham Payne/Birkett J16.2X 11:19.74 1:56.26 4.1

46 94 Hampton C Winter J15.1X 11:21.84 1:58.36 4.1

47 80 Hinksey A Bott J15.1X 11:23.03 1:59.55 4.1

48 61 Canford Joakim/Fry/ W.J18.2X 11:23.93 2:00.45 4.1

49 43 Reading Blue Coat Lamming/Rees J16.2X 11:24.49 2:01.01 4.1

50 55 HMSG A Poyner/Longley/Long/Parris/ W.J16A.4X+ 11:25.14 2:01.66 4.1

51 56 Monmouth Comp Clarke/Smith/Shan/Philips/L W.J16A.4X+ 11:27.14 2:03.66 4.1

52 115 Marlow A Haynes J14.1X 11:28.13 2:04.65 4.1

53 52 Avon Amesbury/Burton/Thomas/Sudd W.J16.4X- 11:29.18 2:05.70 4.1

54 49 Cheltenham Ladies Heney/Briggs/McNeill/McLean W.J18.4X- 11:31.93 2:08.45 4.0

55 54 Monmouth Comp Lea/Sturgess/Pearce/James W.J16.4X- 11:33.48 2:10.00 4.0

56 68 Hereford Cathedral A Mansfield/Hodgkins W.J16.2X 11:49.14 2:25.66 3.9

57 48 Bryanston Caplin/Boote/Goodall/Thorn W.J18.4X- 11:49.19 2:25.71 3.9

58 70 Marlow A Wilding/Davis W.J16.2X 11:50.24 2:26.76 3.9

59 87 Hampton B Holland J15.1X 11:50.45 2:26.97 3.9

60 116 Ross A Lai J14.1X 11:51.61 2:28.13 3.9

61 63 Kings Canterbury Thomas/Ellis W.J18.2X 11:54.37 2:30.89 3.9
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62 104 Eton F Woolf J15.1X 11:54.52 2:31.04 3.9

63 134 Wallingford B Reeve W.J15.1X 11:55.05 2:31.57 3.9

64 135 Headington D Tomlinson W.J15.1X 11:55.16 2:31.68 3.9

65 75 Marlow B Cox/Hobden W.J16.2X 11:55.52 2:32.04 3.9

66 105 Hampton F MackWorth J15.1X 11:55.74 2:32.26 3.9

67 84 Reading Blue Coat A Milford-Moore J15.1X 11:57.06 2:33.58 3.9

68 99 Hampton D Horan J15.1X 11:57.86 2:34.38 3.9

69 92 Reading Blue Coat B Lancashire J15.1X 11:58.87 2:35.39 3.9

70 96 Pangbourne C Morgan J15.1X 12:04.63 2:41.15 3.9

71 108 Hampton H Seddon J15.1X 12:04.71 2:41.23 3.9

72 59 Avon Havers/Havrenek W.J18.2X 12:09.55 2:46.07 3.8

73 37 Berkhamsted Cousins/Gurdon J16.2X 12:09.94 2:46.46 3.8

74 72 Swansea City Todd/Todds W.J16.2X 12:10.86 2:47.38 3.8

75 90 Monmouth School B Hudson J15.1X 12:12.18 2:48.70 3.8

76 122 Avon Halliwell W.J15.1X 12:12.33 2:48.85 3.8

77 114 Hinksey A New J14.1X 12:13.60 2:50.12 3.8

78 74 Hinksey B Carler/Maton W.J16.2X 12:17.57 2:54.09 3.8

79 102 Hampton E Marcus J15.1X 12:18.54 2:55.06 3.8

80 107 Hampton G George J15.1X 12:19.81 2:56.33 3.8

81 124 Headington A Knowles W.J15.1X 12:21.17 2:57.69 3.8

82 111 Hampton J Palmer J15.1X 12:21.83 2:58.35 3.8

83 113 Hampton L Delic J15.1X 12:22.32 2:58.84 3.8

84 76 Avon Brown J15.1X 12:26.96 3:03.48 3.7

85 101 Eton E Wills J15.1X 12:28.70 3:05.22 3.7

86 128 Wallingford A Whelan W.J15.1X 12:30.75 3:07.27 3.7

87 117 Hinksey B James J14.1X 12:31.36 3:07.88 3.7

88 110 Hampton I George H J15.1X 12:32.77 3:09.29 3.7

89 89 Kings Canterbury B Sergent J15.1X 12:33.45 3:09.97 3.7

90 147 Ross A Crossman W.J14.1X 12:33.51 3:10.03 3.7

91 118 Marlow B Davis J14.1X 12:34.36 3:10.88 3.7

92 9 Eton Threllfall/Sandberg J18.2X 12:34.91 3:11.43 3.7

93 150 Headington C Kingsmith W.J14.1X 12:35.44 3:11.96 3.7

94 138 Headington F Henriksen W.J15.1X 12:35.90 3:12.42 3.7

95 141 Headington H Pollard W.J15.1X 12:38.31 3:14.83 3.7

96 125 Hinksey A Key W.J15.1X 12:38.33 3:14.85 3.7

97 97 Reading Blue Coat C Treston J15.1X 12:38.54 3:15.06 3.7

98 152 Ross B Morris W.J14.1X 12:38.59 3:15.11 3.7

99 123 Cheltenham Gerstmeyer W.J15.1X 12:39.61 3:16.13 3.7

100 154 Headington E Clayton W.J14.1X 12:40.30 3:16.82 3.7

101 81 Kings Canterbury A Hastings J15.1X 12:40.98 3:17.50 3.7

102 149 Headington B Butcher W.J14.1X 12:42.38 3:18.90 3.7

103 112 Hampton K Kerr J15.1X 12:44.33 3:20.85 3.7

104 58 HMSG B Dyer/Jeffries/Allison/Jones TIME ONLY 12:46.02 3:22.54 3.7

105 146 HMSG A Phillips W.J14.1X 12:46.20 3:22.72 3.7

106 86 Eton B Halliwell J15.1X 12:48.07 3:24.59 3.6

107 42 Pangbourne Border/Broom J16.2X 12:49.31 3:25.83 3.6

108 71 Ross Leach/Meek W.J16.2X 12:52.57 3:29.09 3.6

109 119 Ross B Probert J14.1X 12:53.29 3:29.81 3.6

110 67 Avon Moorey/Crestani W.J16.2X 12:54.45 3:30.97 3.6

111 121 Ross C Kernot J14.1X 12:56.09 3:32.61 3.6

112 69 Hinksey A Fannery/Moorhouse W.J16.2X 13:00.08 3:36.60 3.6

113 100 Monmouth School D Waller J15.1X 13:00.68 3:37.20 3.6

114 137 HMSG C Hawkins W.J15.1X 13:01.92 3:38.44 3.6

115 95 Monmouth School C Stewert-Woods J15.1X 13:05.70 3:42.22 3.6

116 62 Cheltenham -PEN- Moore/Beresford W.J18.2X 13:08.80 3:45.32 3.5

117 133 HMSG B Williams W.J15.1X 13:09.66 3:46.18 3.5

118 139 Headington G Clelland W.J15.1X 13:09.76 3:46.28 3.5

119 145 Hinksey A Ing W.J14.1X 13:19.31 3:55.83 3.5

120 126 HMSG A Rosser W.J15.1X 13:19.45 3:55.97 3.5

121 129 Avon Jones W.J15.1X 13:22.21 3:58.73 3.5

122 140 HMSG D Harris W.J15.1X 13:34.16 4:10.68 3.4

123 132 Hinksey B McGuigin W.J15.1X 13:35.21 4:11.73 3.4

124 78 Eton A Barakat J15.1X 13:36.27 4:12.79 3.4

125 77 Berkhamsted Cobb J15.1X 13:41.48 4:18.00 3.4

Junior Sculls Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2010 www.mikrotime.com Page 2 of 11



Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

126 120 Hinksey C Jenkinson J14.1X 13:51.46 4:27.98 3.4

127 93 Eton C Slaughter J15.1X 13:54.40 4:30.92 3.4

128 109 Eton H Tatham J15.1X 13:56.86 4:33.38 3.3

129 155 Hinksey C Michie W.J14.1X 14:23.43 4:59.95 3.2

130 148 Wallingford Taplin W.J14.1X 14:32.26 5:08.78 3.2

131 98 Eton D Thomas J15.1X 16:11.38 6:47.90 2.9

Division 2 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Category Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 332 Reading Blue Coat A Treston/M-Moore/Bright/Lanc J15.4X+ 10:09.25 - 4.6

2 243 Pangbourne A Kluter J17.1X 10:19.05 9.80 4.5

3 330 Hampton A Khan/Harries/Cook/Martin/Co J15.4X+ 10:21.38 12.13 4.5

4 333 Hampton B Hart/Simmons/Grieve/Fearn/R J15.4X+ 10:25.74 16.49 4.5

5 331 Monmouth School S-Woods/Hudson/Waters/Gray/ J15.4X+ 10:27.72 18.47 4.5

6 210 Monmouth School A Brock J18.1X 10:32.95 23.70 4.4

7 338 Marlow Jones/Davis/Buckley/Haynes/ J14.4X+ 10:37.61 28.36 4.4

8 218 Canford B Wilding J18.1X 10:38.72 29.47 4.4

9 357 Hampton A Delic/Nugent J15.2X 10:38.88 29.63 4.4

10 339 Ross Kernot/Probert/Burden/Lai/B J14.4X+ 10:40.15 30.90 4.4

11 232 Shiplake F Nolden J18.1X 10:40.33 31.08 4.4

12 254 Shiplake B Morgan J17.1X 10:42.05 32.80 4.4

13 214 Shiplake A Bownass J18.1X 10:42.26 33.01 4.4

14 351 Marlow Jemielity/Long/Foister/Mans W.J14.4X+ 10:42.66 33.41 4.4

15 363 Hampton C Palmer/Winter J15.2X 10:44.07 34.82 4.3

16 204 Canford A Talbot J18.1X 10:44.36 35.11 4.3

17 343 Headington A Tomlinson/Peacock/Lang/Henr W.J15.4X+ 10:45.61 36.36 4.3

18 226 Shiplake D McLeod J18.1X 10:45.73 36.48 4.3

19 206 Hereford Cathedral A George J18.1X 10:47.42 38.17 4.3

20 364 Hampton D George/Horan J15.2X 10:48.53 39.28 4.3

21 216 Wallingford A Hares J18.1X 10:48.65 39.40 4.3

22 346 Wallingford A Walker/Garmroudi/Reeves/Whe W.J15.4X+ 10:49.05 39.80 4.3

23 367 Hampton F George/MackWorth J15.2X 10:49.27 40.02 4.3

24 366 Hampton E Seddon/Marcus J15.2X 10:49.39 40.14 4.3

25 211 Pangbourne A Waite-Roberts J18.1X 10:49.74 40.49 4.3

26 347 Headington B Denley/Hafsted/Ford/Adwani W.J15.4X+ 10:51.90 42.65 4.3

27 278 Upper Thames Rushent J16.1X 10:54.54 45.29 4.3

28 215 Shiplake B Vizard J18.1X 10:54.84 45.59 4.3

29 336 Hampton D Bentley/Garrett/Clegg/Hashi J15.4X+ 10:55.02 45.77 4.3

30 358 Hampton B Hollands/Kerr J15.2X 10:55.03 45.78 4.3

31 334 Hampton C Seth/Gewanter/Chevett/Krawi J15.4X+ 10:55.56 46.31 4.3

32 349 Headington A Graham/Case/Clayton/King-Sm W.J14.4X+ 10:56.60 47.35 4.3

33 213 Reading Blue Coat A Wickham-Smith J18.1X 10:56.85 47.60 4.3

34 261 Shiplake C Simpson J17.1X 10:57.06 47.81 4.3

35 220 Shiplake C Gordon J18.1X 10:57.09 47.84 4.3

36 219 Eton B Muir J18.1X 10:57.35 48.10 4.3

37 246 Shiplake A Fitz-Hugh J17.1X 10:58.37 49.12 4.3

38 251 Pangbourne B Rogers J17.1X 11:00.81 51.56 4.2

39 259 Pangbourne C Ash J17.1X 11:03.00 53.75 4.2

40 239 Hereford Cathedral Jones J17.1X 11:03.48 54.23 4.2

41 247 Canford B Robins J17.1X 11:03.77 54.52 4.2

42 242 Monmouth School A Moggridge J17.1X 11:05.49 56.24 4.2

43 360 Monmouth Comp Metcalf/Cooper J15.2X 11:06.20 56.95 4.2

44 273 Monmouth Comp A Tattersdill J16.1X 11:06.30 57.05 4.2

45 240 Hinksey Bowen J17.1X 11:06.58 57.33 4.2

46 257 Eton H Barrowcliff J17.1X 11:08.25 59.00 4.2

47 275 Pangbourne A Koenig J16.1X 11:09.22 59.97 4.2

48 235 Bedford School Hayes J17.1X 11:11.33 1:02.08 4.2

49 241 Marlow Davis J17.1X 11:11.92 1:02.67 4.2

50 352 Headington B Savulescu/Stefanska/Simiist W.J14.4X+ 11:12.83 1:03.58 4.2

51 209 Monmouth Comp Harris J18.1X 11:13.23 1:03.98 4.2

52 253 Reading Blue Coat B Dawe J17.1X 11:13.73 1:04.48 4.2

53 245 Reading Blue Coat A Brown J17.1X 11:15.06 1:05.81 4.1

54 207 Hinksey Hiles J18.1X 11:15.34 1:06.09 4.1

55 279 Wallingford Hayden J16.1X 11:15.84 1:06.59 4.1

Junior Sculls Timing and Results

© Mikrotime Sport Systems 2010 www.mikrotime.com Page 3 of 11



Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

56 284 Swansea City B Parry J16.1X 11:16.75 1:07.50 4.1

57 369 Hinksey James/New J14.2X 11:18.45 1:09.20 4.1

58 250 Monmouth School B Stewert-Woods J17.1X 11:18.48 1:09.23 4.1

59 227 Shiplake E Brown J18.1X 11:18.52 1:09.27 4.1

60 224 Pangbourne B Poynton J18.1X 11:18.74 1:09.49 4.1

61 345 Monmouth Comp Shan/Smith/Clarke/Philips/L W.J15.4X+ 11:18.99 1:09.74 4.1

62 238 Eton D Di Monza J17.1X 11:20.10 1:10.85 4.1

63 223 Monmouth School B Gray J18.1X 11:20.57 1:11.32 4.1

64 208 Kings Canterbury A Brown J18.1X 11:22.03 1:12.78 4.1

65 291 Canford A Chitty W.J18.1X 11:22.04 1:12.79 4.1

66 234 Shiplake H Evans J18.1X 11:23.53 1:14.28 4.1

67 249 Eton F Klebnikov J17.1X 11:24.06 1:14.81 4.1

68 229 Hereford Cathedral C Smith J18.1X 11:25.11 1:15.86 4.1

69 230 Monmouth School C Major J18.1X 11:25.36 1:16.11 4.1

70 335 Reading Blue Coat B Watson/Eley/Maden/Lewington J15.4X+ 11:25.79 1:16.54 4.1

71 361 Reading Blue Coat A Adamson/Lamming J15.2X 11:26.04 1:16.79 4.1

72 212 Radley Binnie J18.1X 11:26.14 1:16.89 4.1

73 368 Avon Bridges/Baker J14.2X 11:26.70 1:17.45 4.1

74 277 Swansea City A Neilson-Parry J16.1X 11:26.88 1:17.63 4.1

75 264 Monmouth School D Thompson J17.1X 11:27.12 1:17.87 4.1

76 221 Hereford Cathedral B Pratt J18.1X 11:28.80 1:19.55 4.1

77 269 Avon Rayne J16.1X 11:29.79 1:20.54 4.1

78 260 Reading Blue Coat C Weekly J17.1X 11:31.18 1:21.93 4.1

79 388 Marlow B Prinlott/Robertson W.J14.2X 11:32.41 1:23.16 4.0

80 217 Berkhamsted B Hodgkinson J18.1X 11:32.49 1:23.24 4.0

81 258 Monmouth School C Dummett J17.1X 11:32.63 1:23.38 4.0

82 340 Avon Moorey/Jones/Starr/Halliwel W.J15.4X+ 11:35.22 1:25.97 4.0

83 282 Monmouth School B Gilliland J16.1X 11:35.26 1:26.01 4.0

84 231 Reading Blue Coat C Martin J18.1X 11:35.50 1:26.25 4.0

85 236 Canford A Muggleton J17.1X 11:37.37 1:28.12 4.0

86 382 Headington A W.J14.2X 11:37.86 1:28.61 4.0

87 374 Hinksey McGuckin/Key W.J15.2X 11:40.49 1:31.24 4.0

88 244 Radley A Barber J17.1X 11:41.22 1:31.97 4.0

89 263 Eton J Jordan J17.1X 11:44.03 1:34.78 4.0

90 317 Kings Canterbury Rolph W.J16.1X 11:44.78 1:35.53 4.0

91 265 Pangbourne D Warham J17.1X 11:45.72 1:36.47 4.0

92 262 Eton I Metcalf J17.1X 11:49.31 1:40.06 3.9

93 375 HMSG A Hawkins/Rosser W.J15.2X 11:52.31 1:43.06 3.9

94 286 Monmouth School C Hall J16.1X 11:52.60 1:43.35 3.9

95 301 HMSG A Hancock W.J17.1X 11:54.82 1:45.57 3.9

96 281 Monmouth Comp B Blanch J16.1X 11:54.84 1:45.59 3.9

97 306 HMSG B Oughton W.J17.1X 11:55.76 1:46.51 3.9

98 296 Marlow Foot W.J18.1X 11:56.46 1:47.21 3.9

99 288 Monmouth School D Jones J16.1X 11:56.47 1:47.22 3.9

100 292 Cheltenham Ladies Payne W.J18.1X 11:56.62 1:47.37 3.9

101 354 Headington C Pugh/Fugger/Gibbs/Padley/He W.J14.4X+ 11:56.96 1:47.71 3.9

102 342 Bryanston Payne/Holamn/Holder/Aitchis W.J15.4X+ 11:57.00 1:47.75 3.9

103 386 Ross Crossman/Morris W.J14.2X 11:59.45 1:50.20 3.9

104 308 Pangbourne B Misson W.J17.1X 12:00.14 1:50.89 3.9

105 200 Berkhamsted TIME ONLY 12:00.73 1:51.48 3.9

106 379 HMSG B Harris/Dyer W.J15.2X 12:01.03 1:51.78 3.9

107 248 Eton E Scott J17.1X 12:01.41 1:52.16 3.9

108 252 Radley B Johnstone J17.1X 12:01.80 1:52.55 3.9

109 266 Eton K Shanagher J17.1X 12:05.15 1:55.90 3.9

110 380 Monmouth Comp B E-Tull/Marsh W.J15.2X 12:06.16 1:56.91 3.9

111 300 Canford Fry W.J17.1X 12:06.64 1:57.39 3.9

112 365 Reading Blue Coat B Satchwell/Chambault J15.2X 12:07.55 1:58.30 3.8

113 319 Marlow A Smart W.J16.1X 12:07.95 1:58.70 3.8

114 323 Marlow B Dyson W.J16.1X 12:09.78 2:00.53 3.8

115 381 HMSG C Pedersen/Williams W.J15.2X 12:10.06 2:00.81 3.8

116 228 Wallingford B Thwaites J18.1X 12:10.19 2:00.94 3.8

117 348 Wallingford B Middleton/Marks/Hunter/Jenk W.J15.4X+ 12:10.96 2:01.71 3.8

118 376 Monmouth Comp A Bradley/Elverson W.J15.2X 12:12.33 2:03.08 3.8

119 267 Eton L Prebensen J17.1X 12:12.35 2:03.10 3.8
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120 385 Marlow A Deban/Harding W.J14.2X 12:14.01 2:04.76 3.8

121 268 Eton M Bodenham J17.1X 12:15.32 2:06.07 3.8

122 222 Kings Canterbury B Perkins J18.1X 12:16.49 2:07.24 3.8

123 309 HMSG C Lewis W.J17.1X 12:17.39 2:08.14 3.8

124 315 HMSG A Thomas W.J16.1X 12:19.15 2:09.90 3.8

125 311 HMSG D Penfold W.J17.1X 12:20.21 2:10.96 3.8

126 359 Kings Canterbury Hastings/Sargent J15.2X 12:25.84 2:16.59 3.8

127 303 Marlow Armstrong W.J17.1X 12:26.18 2:16.93 3.8

128 362 Wallingford Bunting/Wilkinson J15.2X 12:26.69 2:17.44 3.7

129 283 Pangbourne B Parkins J16.1X 12:26.99 2:17.74 3.7

130 287 Pangbourne C Pearson J16.1X 12:28.55 2:19.30 3.7

131 305 Ross Jones W.J17.1X 12:29.83 2:20.58 3.7

132 270 Berkhamsted A Elvin J16.1X 12:31.39 2:22.14 3.7

133 295 Kings Canterbury Ellis W.J18.1X 12:31.77 2:22.52 3.7

134 310 Kings Canterbury C Thomas W.J17.1X 12:32.36 2:23.11 3.7

135 350 HMSG A Jones/Major/Gill/Thomas/Cro W.J14.4X+ 12:34.85 2:25.60 3.7

136 314 Hinksey Godden W.J16.1X 12:34.90 2:25.65 3.7

137 271 Cheltenham Jones J16.1X 12:36.35 2:27.10 3.7

138 322 HMSG D Longley W.J16.1X 12:39.29 2:30.04 3.7

139 389 HMSG TIME ONLY 12:40.15 2:30.90 3.7

140 307 Kings Canterbury B Perkins W.J17.1X 12:40.46 2:31.21 3.7

141 289 Pangbourne D Freij J16.1X 12:42.75 2:33.50 3.7

142 276 Shiplake Chrichton J16.1X 12:47.80 2:38.55 3.6

143 312 Kings Canterbury D Warzewski W.J17.1X 12:51.69 2:42.44 3.6

144 299 Bryanston Gray W.J17.1X 12:52.75 2:43.50 3.6

145 293 Hinksey Bott W.J18.1X 12:54.70 2:45.45 3.6

146 325 HMSG E Parris W.J16.1X 12:56.00 2:46.75 3.6

147 294 HMSG A Henson W.J18.1X 12:58.11 2:48.86 3.6

148 355 Headington D Gent/Lingard/Powell/Clellan W.J14.4X+ 12:58.25 2:49.00 3.6

149 233 Shiplake G Troup J18.1X 13:00.12 2:50.87 3.6

150 256 Eton G Gilmour J17.1X 13:02.13 2:52.88 3.6

151 304 Pangbourne A Howard W.J17.1X 13:04.40 2:55.15 3.6

152 321 HMSG C Long W.J16.1X 13:12.89 3:03.64 3.5

153 324 Swansea City B Todds W.J16.1X 13:12.94 3:03.69 3.5

154 320 Swansea City A Todd W.J16.1X 13:13.67 3:04.42 3.5

155 327 HMSG G Jefferies W.J16.1X 13:29.56 3:20.31 3.5

156 383 Hinksey Tomlin/Michie W.J14.2X 13:31.71 3:22.46 3.4

157 377 Wallingford Diserens/Coombes W.J15.2X 13:35.22 3:25.97 3.4

158 370 Wallingford Brock/Regan J14.2X 13:40.36 3:31.11 3.4

159 353 HMSG B Buckley/Symonds/Moggridge/D W.J14.4X+ 13:43.39 3:34.14 3.4

160 356 Berkhamsted Shelley/Cobb J15.2X 14:05.49 3:56.24 3.3

161 285 Berkhamsted C Gurdon J16.1X 14:05.95 3:56.70 3.3

162 341 Berkhamsted O'Grady/Julian/Dahglian/Fro W.J15.4X+ 14:14.85 4:05.60 3.3

163 328 HMSG H Jones W.J16.1X 14:16.67 4:07.42 3.3

203 Berkhamsted A Wilson J18.1X CAPSIZE

274 Monmouth School A Kerr J16.1X CAPSIZE

290 Monmouth School E Hunter J16.1X RETIRED

Race 1  J18.4X- 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 1 Eton A Muir/Scott/Durini/Cornish 9:23.48 - 5.0

2 2 Hereford Cathedral Pratt/Jones/Smith/George 9:26.18 2.70 4.9

3 4 Reading Blue Coat Dawe/Miller/W-Smith/Brown 9:30.40 6.92 4.9

4 5 St Edwards -PEN- Pastre/Adams/MacRitchie/Jon 9:30.71 7.23 4.9 *Pen

5 3 Monmouth School A S-Woods/Major/Brock/Dunnett 9:34.08 10.60 4.9

6 7 Monmouth School B Doyle/Thompson/Hall/Dryburg 10:08.56 45.08 4.6

7 6 Eton B Kletnikov/Prebenson/Bodenha 10:24.89 1:01.41 4.5

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 2  J18.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 13 Pangbourne A W-Roberts/Kluter 9:56.73 - 4.7

2 16 Wallingford A Ajose/Hares 10:26.87 30.14 4.5

3 12 Monmouth School Moggridge/Gray 10:29.30 32.57 4.4

4 18 Pangbourne B Ash/Poynton 10:29.47 32.74 4.4

5 8 Berkhamsted A Wilson/Wood 10:34.47 37.74 4.4

6 19 Wallingford B Axon/Axon 10:35.04 38.31 4.4

7 11 Hinksey McGuckin/Hiles 10:51.25 54.52 4.3

8 14 Reading Blue Coat Martin/Weekly 10:55.14 58.41 4.3

9 15 Stowe Anderson/Curtis 11:10.21 1:13.48 4.2

10 9 Eton Threllfall/Sandberg 12:34.91 2:38.18 3.7

Race 3  J18.4+ 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 21 Hampton A Swan/Marlow/Dent/Trevithick 10:00.13 - 4.7

2 24 St Edwards Simmonds/MacFarlane/H-Morle 10:03.57 3.44 4.6

3 26 Hampton B Delacroi/Legris/Adamson/Wil 10:07.79 7.66 4.6

4 30 Eton E Metclaf/Jordan/Barroewcliff 10:09.27 9.14 4.6

5 23 Pangbourne Rawsthorne/Rogers/Taylor/A- 10:10.29 10.16 4.6

6 29 Eton D Singh/Barker-/Geffen/Felste 10:15.88 15.75 4.5

7 22 Monmouth Comp A Warmington/R-Broome/Harris/ 10:28.03 27.90 4.5

8 27 Monmouth School B W-Digby/Davies/Mansell/Rich 10:50.51 50.38 4.3

9 20 Eton A Clay/Jhaveri/Salter/Haveloc 11:04.01 1:03.88 4.2

Race 4  J16.4X- 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 32 Monmouth Comp Jones/King/Thomas/Kings 9:51.72 - 4.7

2 36 Eton C Muir/Taylor/Friend/Peters 10:00.12 8.40 4.7

3 31 Eton A Packe/Miller/Haines/DeJager 10:01.68 9.96 4.7

4 35 Eton B Fraser/Aldous/You/Lawson 10:06.49 14.77 4.6

5 33 Reading Blue Coat Andrews/Perry/Berger/Gibbs 10:12.57 20.85 4.6

6 34 Wallingford Isherwood/Burrows/Jones/Sla 10:25.59 33.87 4.5

Race 6  J16.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 46 Wallingford Hayden/Hall 10:33.14 - 4.4

2 45 Swansea City Neilson/Parry 10:36.43 3.29 4.4

3 40 Monmouth Comp Kensington/Telford 10:47.82 14.68 4.3

4 41 Monmouth School Gilliland/Kerr 10:52.37 19.23 4.3

5 38 Cheltenham Payne/Birkett 11:19.74 46.60 4.1

6 43 Reading Blue Coat Lamming/Rees 11:24.49 51.35 4.1

7 37 Berkhamsted Cousins/Gurdon 12:09.94 1:36.80 3.8

8 42 Pangbourne Border/Broom 12:49.31 2:16.17 3.6

Race 7  W.J18.4X- 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 50 HMSG A Lewis/Oughton/Thomas/Hancoc 10:32.76 - 4.4

2 51 HMSG B Allison/Penfold/Turner/Hens 11:01.85 29.09 4.2

3 49 Cheltenham Ladies Heney/Briggs/McNeill/McLean 11:31.93 59.17 4.0

4 48 Bryanston Caplin/Boote/Goodall/Thorn 11:49.19 1:16.43 3.9

Race 8  W.J16.4X- 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 53 Marlow Dyson/Rajapaske/Smart/Weave 11:01.84 - 4.2

2 52 Avon Amesbury/Burton/Thomas/Sudd 11:29.18 27.34 4.1

3 54 Monmouth Comp Lea/Sturgess/Pearce/James 11:33.48 31.64 4.0

Race 9  W.J16A.4X+ 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 55 HMSG A Poyner/Longley/Long/Parris/ 11:25.14 - 4.1

2 56 Monmouth Comp Clarke/Smith/Shan/Philips/L 11:27.14 2.00 4.1

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 10  W.J18.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 64 Marlow Armstrong/Foot 11:15.92 - 4.1

2 65 Pangbourne Howard/Misson 11:18.82 2.90 4.1

3 61 Canford Joakim/Fry/ 11:23.93 8.01 4.1

4 63 Kings Canterbury Thomas/Ellis 11:54.37 38.45 3.9

5 59 Avon Havers/Havrenek 12:09.55 53.63 3.8

6 62 Cheltenham -PEN- Moore/Beresford 13:08.80 1:52.88 3.5 *Pen

Race 11  W.J16.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 68 Hereford Cathedral A Mansfield/Hodgkins 11:49.14 - 3.9

2 70 Marlow A Wilding/Davis 11:50.24 1.10 3.9

3 75 Marlow B Cox/Hobden 11:55.52 6.38 3.9

4 72 Swansea City Todd/Todds 12:10.86 21.72 3.8

5 74 Hinksey B Carler/Maton 12:17.57 28.43 3.8

6 71 Ross Leach/Meek 12:52.57 1:03.43 3.6

7 67 Avon Moorey/Crestani 12:54.45 1:05.31 3.6

8 69 Hinksey A Fannery/Moorhouse 13:00.08 1:10.94 3.6

Race 12  J15.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 91 Pangbourne B Maxwell 11:00.57 - 4.2

2 83 Pangbourne A Koenig 11:12.76 12.19 4.2

3 79 Hampton A Nugent 11:14.52 13.95 4.2

4 103 Monmouth School E Waters 11:18.72 18.15 4.1

5 94 Hampton C Winter 11:21.84 21.27 4.1

6 80 Hinksey A Bott 11:23.03 22.46 4.1

7 87 Hampton B Holland 11:50.45 49.88 3.9

8 104 Eton F Woolf 11:54.52 53.95 3.9

9 105 Hampton F MackWorth 11:55.74 55.17 3.9

10 84 Reading Blue Coat A Milford-Moore 11:57.06 56.49 3.9

11 99 Hampton D Horan 11:57.86 57.29 3.9

12 92 Reading Blue Coat B Lancashire 11:58.87 58.30 3.9

13 96 Pangbourne C Morgan 12:04.63 1:04.06 3.9

14 108 Hampton H Seddon 12:04.71 1:04.14 3.9

15 90 Monmouth School B Hudson 12:12.18 1:11.61 3.8

16 102 Hampton E Marcus 12:18.54 1:17.97 3.8

17 107 Hampton G George 12:19.81 1:19.24 3.8

18 111 Hampton J Palmer 12:21.83 1:21.26 3.8

19 113 Hampton L Delic 12:22.32 1:21.75 3.8

20 76 Avon Brown 12:26.96 1:26.39 3.7

21 101 Eton E Wills 12:28.70 1:28.13 3.7

22 110 Hampton I George H 12:32.77 1:32.20 3.7

23 89 Kings Canterbury B Sergent 12:33.45 1:32.88 3.7

24 97 Reading Blue Coat C Treston 12:38.54 1:37.97 3.7

25 81 Kings Canterbury A Hastings 12:40.98 1:40.41 3.7

26 112 Hampton K Kerr 12:44.33 1:43.76 3.7

27 86 Eton B Halliwell 12:48.07 1:47.50 3.6

28 100 Monmouth School D Waller 13:00.68 2:00.11 3.6

29 95 Monmouth School C Stewert-Woods 13:05.70 2:05.13 3.6

30 78 Eton A Barakat 13:36.27 2:35.70 3.4

31 77 Berkhamsted Cobb 13:41.48 2:40.91 3.4

32 93 Eton C Slaughter 13:54.40 2:53.83 3.4

33 109 Eton H Tatham 13:56.86 2:56.29 3.3

34 98 Eton D Thomas 16:11.38 5:10.81 2.9

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 13  J14.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 115 Marlow A Haynes 11:28.13 - 4.1

2 116 Ross A Lai 11:51.61 23.48 3.9

3 114 Hinksey A New 12:13.60 45.47 3.8

4 117 Hinksey B James 12:31.36 1:03.23 3.7

5 118 Marlow B Davis 12:34.36 1:06.23 3.7

6 119 Ross B Probert 12:53.29 1:25.16 3.6

7 121 Ross C Kernot 12:56.09 1:27.96 3.6

8 120 Hinksey C Jenkinson 13:51.46 2:23.33 3.4

Race 14  W.J15.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 134 Wallingford B Reeve 11:55.05 - 3.9

2 135 Headington D Tomlinson 11:55.16 0.11 3.9

3 122 Avon Halliwell 12:12.33 17.28 3.8

4 124 Headington A Knowles 12:21.17 26.12 3.8

5 128 Wallingford A Whelan 12:30.75 35.70 3.7

6 138 Headington F Henriksen 12:35.90 40.85 3.7

7 141 Headington H Pollard 12:38.31 43.26 3.7

8 125 Hinksey A Key 12:38.33 43.28 3.7

9 123 Cheltenham Gerstmeyer 12:39.61 44.56 3.7

10 137 HMSG C Hawkins 13:01.92 1:06.87 3.6

11 133 HMSG B Williams 13:09.66 1:14.61 3.5

12 139 Headington G Clelland 13:09.76 1:14.71 3.5

13 126 HMSG A Rosser 13:19.45 1:24.40 3.5

14 129 Avon Jones 13:22.21 1:27.16 3.5

15 140 HMSG D Harris 13:34.16 1:39.11 3.4

16 132 Hinksey B McGuigin 13:35.21 1:40.16 3.4

Race 15  W.J14.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 147 Ross A Crossman 12:33.51 - 3.7

2 150 Headington C Kingsmith 12:35.44 1.93 3.7

3 152 Ross B Morris 12:38.59 5.08 3.7

4 154 Headington E Clayton 12:40.30 6.79 3.7

5 149 Headington B Butcher 12:42.38 8.87 3.7

6 146 HMSG A Phillips 12:46.20 12.69 3.7

7 145 Hinksey A Ing 13:19.31 45.80 3.5

8 155 Hinksey C Michie 14:23.43 1:49.92 3.2

9 148 Wallingford Taplin 14:32.26 1:58.75 3.2

Race 17  J18.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 210 Monmouth School A Brock 10:32.95 - 4.4

2 218 Canford B Wilding 10:38.72 5.77 4.4

3 232 Shiplake F Nolden 10:40.33 7.38 4.4

4 214 Shiplake A Bownass 10:42.26 9.31 4.4

5 204 Canford A Talbot 10:44.36 11.41 4.3

6 226 Shiplake D McLeod 10:45.73 12.78 4.3

7 206 Hereford Cathedral A George 10:47.42 14.47 4.3

8 216 Wallingford A Hares 10:48.65 15.70 4.3

9 211 Pangbourne A Waite-Roberts 10:49.74 16.79 4.3

10 215 Shiplake B Vizard 10:54.84 21.89 4.3

11 213 Reading Blue Coat A Wickham-Smith 10:56.85 23.90 4.3

12 220 Shiplake C Gordon 10:57.09 24.14 4.3

13 219 Eton B Muir 10:57.35 24.40 4.3

14 209 Monmouth Comp Harris 11:13.23 40.28 4.2

15 207 Hinksey Hiles 11:15.34 42.39 4.1

16 227 Shiplake E Brown 11:18.52 45.57 4.1

17 224 Pangbourne B Poynton 11:18.74 45.79 4.1

18 223 Monmouth School B Gray 11:20.57 47.62 4.1

19 208 Kings Canterbury A Brown 11:22.03 49.08 4.1

20 234 Shiplake H Evans 11:23.53 50.58 4.1

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

21 229 Hereford Cathedral C Smith 11:25.11 52.16 4.1

22 230 Monmouth School C Major 11:25.36 52.41 4.1

23 212 Radley Binnie 11:26.14 53.19 4.1

24 221 Hereford Cathedral B Pratt 11:28.80 55.85 4.1

25 217 Berkhamsted B Hodgkinson 11:32.49 59.54 4.0

26 231 Reading Blue Coat C Martin 11:35.50 1:02.55 4.0

27 228 Wallingford B Thwaites 12:10.19 1:37.24 3.8

28 222 Kings Canterbury B Perkins 12:16.49 1:43.54 3.8

29 233 Shiplake G Troup 13:00.12 2:27.17 3.6

203 Berkhamsted A Wilson CAPSIZE

Race 18  J17.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 243 Pangbourne A Kluter 10:19.05 - 4.5

2 254 Shiplake B Morgan 10:42.05 23.00 4.4

3 261 Shiplake C Simpson 10:57.06 38.01 4.3

4 246 Shiplake A Fitz-Hugh 10:58.37 39.32 4.3

5 251 Pangbourne B Rogers 11:00.81 41.76 4.2

6 259 Pangbourne C Ash 11:03.00 43.95 4.2

7 239 Hereford Cathedral Jones 11:03.48 44.43 4.2

8 247 Canford B Robins 11:03.77 44.72 4.2

9 242 Monmouth School A Moggridge 11:05.49 46.44 4.2

10 240 Hinksey Bowen 11:06.58 47.53 4.2

11 257 Eton H Barrowcliff 11:08.25 49.20 4.2

12 235 Bedford School Hayes 11:11.33 52.28 4.2

13 241 Marlow Davis 11:11.92 52.87 4.2

14 253 Reading Blue Coat B Dawe 11:13.73 54.68 4.2

15 245 Reading Blue Coat A Brown 11:15.06 56.01 4.1

16 250 Monmouth School B Stewert-Woods 11:18.48 59.43 4.1

17 238 Eton D Di Monza 11:20.10 1:01.05 4.1

18 249 Eton F Klebnikov 11:24.06 1:05.01 4.1

19 264 Monmouth School D Thompson 11:27.12 1:08.07 4.1

20 260 Reading Blue Coat C Weekly 11:31.18 1:12.13 4.1

21 258 Monmouth School C Dummett 11:32.63 1:13.58 4.0

22 236 Canford A Muggleton 11:37.37 1:18.32 4.0

23 244 Radley A Barber 11:41.22 1:22.17 4.0

24 263 Eton J Jordan 11:44.03 1:24.98 4.0

25 265 Pangbourne D Warham 11:45.72 1:26.67 4.0

26 262 Eton I Metcalf 11:49.31 1:30.26 3.9

27 248 Eton E Scott 12:01.41 1:42.36 3.9

28 252 Radley B Johnstone 12:01.80 1:42.75 3.9

29 266 Eton K Shanagher 12:05.15 1:46.10 3.9

30 267 Eton L Prebensen 12:12.35 1:53.30 3.8

31 268 Eton M Bodenham 12:15.32 1:56.27 3.8

32 256 Eton G Gilmour 13:02.13 2:43.08 3.6

Race 19  J16.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 278 Upper Thames Rushent 10:54.54 - 4.3

2 273 Monmouth Comp A Tattersdill 11:06.30 11.76 4.2

3 275 Pangbourne A Koenig 11:09.22 14.68 4.2

4 279 Wallingford Hayden 11:15.84 21.30 4.1

5 284 Swansea City B Parry 11:16.75 22.21 4.1

6 277 Swansea City A Neilson-Parry 11:26.88 32.34 4.1

7 269 Avon Rayne 11:29.79 35.25 4.1

8 282 Monmouth School B Gilliland 11:35.26 40.72 4.0

9 286 Monmouth School C Hall 11:52.60 58.06 3.9

10 281 Monmouth Comp B Blanch 11:54.84 1:00.30 3.9

11 288 Monmouth School D Jones 11:56.47 1:01.93 3.9

12 283 Pangbourne B Parkins 12:26.99 1:32.45 3.7

13 287 Pangbourne C Pearson 12:28.55 1:34.01 3.7

14 270 Berkhamsted A Elvin 12:31.39 1:36.85 3.7

15 271 Cheltenham Jones 12:36.35 1:41.81 3.7

16 289 Pangbourne D Freij 12:42.75 1:48.21 3.7

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

17 276 Shiplake Chrichton 12:47.80 1:53.26 3.6

18 285 Berkhamsted C Gurdon 14:05.95 3:11.41 3.3

274 Monmouth School A Kerr CAPSIZE

290 Monmouth School E Hunter RETIRED

Race 20  W.J18.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 291 Canford A Chitty 11:22.04 - 4.1

2 296 Marlow Foot 11:56.46 34.42 3.9

3 292 Cheltenham Ladies Payne 11:56.62 34.58 3.9

4 295 Kings Canterbury Ellis 12:31.77 1:09.73 3.7

5 293 Hinksey Bott 12:54.70 1:32.66 3.6

6 294 HMSG A Henson 12:58.11 1:36.07 3.6

Race 21  W.J17.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 301 HMSG A Hancock 11:54.82 - 3.9

2 306 HMSG B Oughton 11:55.76 0.94 3.9

3 308 Pangbourne B Misson 12:00.14 5.32 3.9

4 300 Canford Fry 12:06.64 11.82 3.9

5 309 HMSG C Lewis 12:17.39 22.57 3.8

6 311 HMSG D Penfold 12:20.21 25.39 3.8

7 303 Marlow Armstrong 12:26.18 31.36 3.8

8 305 Ross Jones 12:29.83 35.01 3.7

9 310 Kings Canterbury C Thomas 12:32.36 37.54 3.7

10 307 Kings Canterbury B Perkins 12:40.46 45.64 3.7

11 312 Kings Canterbury D Warzewski 12:51.69 56.87 3.6

12 299 Bryanston Gray 12:52.75 57.93 3.6

13 304 Pangbourne A Howard 13:04.40 1:09.58 3.6

Race 22  W.J16.1X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 317 Kings Canterbury Rolph 11:44.78 - 4.0

2 319 Marlow A Smart 12:07.95 23.17 3.8

3 323 Marlow B Dyson 12:09.78 25.00 3.8

4 315 HMSG A Thomas 12:19.15 34.37 3.8

5 314 Hinksey Godden 12:34.90 50.12 3.7

6 322 HMSG D Longley 12:39.29 54.51 3.7

7 325 HMSG E Parris 12:56.00 1:11.22 3.6

8 321 HMSG C Long 13:12.89 1:28.11 3.5

9 324 Swansea City B Todds 13:12.94 1:28.16 3.5

10 320 Swansea City A Todd 13:13.67 1:28.89 3.5

11 327 HMSG G Jefferies 13:29.56 1:44.78 3.5

12 328 HMSG H Jones 14:16.67 2:31.89 3.3

Race 23  J15.4X+ 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 332 Reading Blue Coat A Treston/M-Moore/Bright/Lanc 10:09.25 - 4.6

2 330 Hampton A Khan/Harries/Cook/Martin/Co 10:21.38 12.13 4.5

3 333 Hampton B Hart/Simmons/Grieve/Fearn/R 10:25.74 16.49 4.5

4 331 Monmouth School S-Woods/Hudson/Waters/Gray/ 10:27.72 18.47 4.5

5 336 Hampton D Bentley/Garrett/Clegg/Hashi 10:55.02 45.77 4.3

6 334 Hampton C Seth/Gewanter/Chevett/Krawi 10:55.56 46.31 4.3

7 335 Reading Blue Coat B Watson/Eley/Maden/Lewington 11:25.79 1:16.54 4.1

Race 24  J14.4X+ 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 338 Marlow Jones/Davis/Buckley/Haynes/ 10:37.61 - 4.4

2 339 Ross Kernot/Probert/Burden/Lai/B 10:40.15 2.54 4.4

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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Pangbourne Junior Sculls

Organised by Pangbourne College BC
Pangbourne Junior Sculls 2010

Full Results

13th November 2010

Child Beale Park

Lower Basildon

Race 25  W.J15.4X+ 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 343 Headington A Tomlinson/Peacock/Lang/Henr 10:45.61 - 4.3

2 346 Wallingford A Walker/Garmroudi/Reeves/Whe 10:49.05 3.44 4.3

3 347 Headington B Denley/Hafsted/Ford/Adwani 10:51.90 6.29 4.3

4 345 Monmouth Comp Shan/Smith/Clarke/Philips/L 11:18.99 33.38 4.1

5 340 Avon Moorey/Jones/Starr/Halliwel 11:35.22 49.61 4.0

6 342 Bryanston Payne/Holamn/Holder/Aitchis 11:57.00 1:11.39 3.9

7 348 Wallingford B Middleton/Marks/Hunter/Jenk 12:10.96 1:25.35 3.8

8 341 Berkhamsted O'Grady/Julian/Dahglian/Fro 14:14.85 3:29.24 3.3

Race 26  W.J14.4X+ 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 351 Marlow Jemielity/Long/Foister/Mans 10:42.66 - 4.4

2 349 Headington A Graham/Case/Clayton/King-Sm 10:56.60 13.94 4.3

3 352 Headington B Savulescu/Stefanska/Simiist 11:12.83 30.17 4.2

4 354 Headington C Pugh/Fugger/Gibbs/Padley/He 11:56.96 1:14.30 3.9

5 350 HMSG A Jones/Major/Gill/Thomas/Cro 12:34.85 1:52.19 3.7

6 355 Headington D Gent/Lingard/Powell/Clellan 12:58.25 2:15.59 3.6

7 353 HMSG B Buckley/Symonds/Moggridge/D 13:43.39 3:00.73 3.4

Race 27  J15.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 357 Hampton A Delic/Nugent 10:38.88 - 4.4

2 363 Hampton C Palmer/Winter 10:44.07 5.19 4.3

3 364 Hampton D George/Horan 10:48.53 9.65 4.3

4 367 Hampton F George/MackWorth 10:49.27 10.39 4.3

5 366 Hampton E Seddon/Marcus 10:49.39 10.51 4.3

6 358 Hampton B Hollands/Kerr 10:55.03 16.15 4.3

7 360 Monmouth Comp Metcalf/Cooper 11:06.20 27.32 4.2

8 361 Reading Blue Coat A Adamson/Lamming 11:26.04 47.16 4.1

9 365 Reading Blue Coat B Satchwell/Chambault 12:07.55 1:28.67 3.8

10 359 Kings Canterbury Hastings/Sargent 12:25.84 1:46.96 3.8

11 362 Wallingford Bunting/Wilkinson 12:26.69 1:47.81 3.7

12 356 Berkhamsted Shelley/Cobb 14:05.49 3:26.61 3.3

Race 28  J14.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 369 Hinksey James/New 11:18.45 - 4.1

2 368 Avon Bridges/Baker 11:26.70 8.25 4.1

3 370 Wallingford Brock/Regan 13:40.36 2:21.91 3.4

Race 29  W.J15.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 374 Hinksey McGuckin/Key 11:40.49 - 4.0

2 375 HMSG A Hawkins/Rosser 11:52.31 11.82 3.9

3 379 HMSG B Harris/Dyer 12:01.03 20.54 3.9

4 380 Monmouth Comp B E-Tull/Marsh 12:06.16 25.67 3.9

5 381 HMSG C Pedersen/Williams 12:10.06 29.57 3.8

6 376 Monmouth Comp A Bradley/Elverson 12:12.33 31.84 3.8

7 377 Wallingford Diserens/Coombes 13:35.22 1:54.73 3.4

Race 30  W.J14.2X 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 388 Marlow B Prinlott/Robertson 11:32.41 - 4.0

2 382 Headington A 11:37.86 5.45 4.0

3 386 Ross Crossman/Morris 11:59.45 27.04 3.9

4 385 Marlow A Deban/Harding 12:14.01 41.60 3.8

5 383 Hinksey Tomlin/Michie 13:31.71 1:59.30 3.4

Race 32  TIME ONLY 

Posn No Club/Organisation A/B Name/s Run Time Margin M/Sec

1 200 Berkhamsted 12:00.73 - 3.9

2 389 HMSG 12:40.15 39.42 3.7

3 58 HMSG B Dyer/Jeffries/Allison/Jones 12:46.02 45.29 3.7

Junior Sculls Timing and Results
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